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 0-rating                 

1 Joona Keitaanranta 63 79 77 74 83 66 76 62 580

2 Reino Peltonen 94 91 134 80 399

3 Eemeli Weckman 54 55 109

4 Matti-pekka 74 94 168

5 Jarkko Turunen 53 53

6 Lauri Asunto 58 58

7 Saku Hertteli 59 59

8 Ilari Sund 68 68

9 Veikko.kauppinen 77 77

10 Niropilkottu pilkottu 130 130

 Juniorit                 

1 Onni Ojala 79 59 138

2 Samu Hinkkanen 91 71 162

3 Paulus Immonen 79 79

 Rating 1-809                 

1 ville ahola 59 83 65 60 59 326

2 Tauno Muinonen 79 77 74 81 84 395

3 Jarkko Wala 62 87 63 62 274

4 Konsta Kinnunen 79 62 58 199

5 Essi-Noora Jylänki 84 84

 Rating 810-859                 

1 Joona Keitaanranta 63 79 77 74 83 66 76 62 580

2 ville ahola 59 83 65 60 59 326

3 Tauno Muinonen 79 77 74 81 84 395

4 Eemeli Kuosmanen 63 82 145

5 Eetu Runkokari 54 54

6 Joonatan Blomberg 58 58

7 Joonatan Ervanne 61 61

8 Lenny Ksenzak 64 64

9 Juho Nerkki 72 72

 Rating 860-909                 

1 Niko Forss 76 56 72 50 67 52 69 56 75 54 76 49 66 52 63 52 985

2 Sami Mattila 121 54 58 67 54 49 65 53 75 68 71 50 785

3 Jere Aitto-oja 65 52 77 54 59 70 57 69 56 78 71 111 819

4 Jyrki Valkonen 75 54 75 75 72 62 79 78 58 71 55 754

5 Sami Kauppinen 50 77 54 76 57 74 55 53 58 54 608

6 Joona Keitaanranta 63 79 77 74 83 66 76 62 580

7 Santeri Raassina 66 70 56 73 53 71 66 455

8 Daniel Hörhammer 70 67 51 61 59 56 364

9 Aslak Alaluusua 53 54 55 69 69 66 366

10 Marko Suvanto 70 69 68 73 52 74 406

11 Topi Kokkoniemi 53 73 54 74 49 303

12 Niko Korpelainen 61 73 56 60 60 310

13 ville ahola 59 83 65 60 59 326

14 Miika Peltola 61 74 74 77 74 360

15 Tauno Muinonen 79 77 74 81 84 395

16 Kalle Peltomäki 56 69 57 62 244

17 Jari Iho 77 72 64 57 270

18 Jarkko Wala 62 87 63 62 274

19 Kasper Keitaanranta 55 61 75 191

20 Konsta Kinnunen 79 62 58 199

21 Eemeli Weckman 54 55 109

22 Mikael Salminen 75 61 136

23 Joni Numminen 87 71 158

24 Jaakko Nerkki 55 55

24 Mikko Malinen 55 55

26 Jooa Alander 56 56

27 jermu harju 58 58

28 Joel Lindfors 59 59

29 Mikael Forssell 61 61

29 Juuso Jokinen 61 61
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29 Joni Haverinen 61 61

32 Niklas Lindholm 62 62

33 Samuli Salmi 67 67

34 Perttu Karioja 68 68

35 Mikael Peltola 69 69

36 Tommi Numminen 70 70

37 Aapeli Aaltonen 66 66

37 Marko Sistonen 66 66

39 Rasmus Ranta 73 73

39 Fabian Rantanen 73 73

41 Jyrki Mustakallio 69 69

42 Jani Hakala 70 70

43 Jesse Järvinen 75 75

44 Niilo Honkanen 78 78

45 Reko Lehikoinen 80 80

46 Jami Hyvönen 82 82

47 Lorenzo Ingberg 87 87

48 Kasimir Lindholm 101 101

 Rating 910 tai yli                 

1 Niko Forss 76 56 72 50 67 52 69 56 75 54 76 49 66 52 63 52 985

2 Antti Hietamies 52 61 53 64 49 51 65 48 62 51 65 48 669

3 Sami Mattila 121 54 58 67 54 49 65 53 75 68 71 50 785

4 Leevi Koskenniemi 51 60 46 59 47 63 62 61 48 497

5 Topi Kokkoniemi 53 73 54 74 49 303

6 Asser Alaluusua 50 52 48 50 200

7 Rasmus Kolari 53 54 63 170

8 Elias Hyytiäinen 56 59 115

9 Samu Kämäräinen 45 45

10 Paavo Putto 53 53

11 Tuukka Rintala 52 52

12 Sami Kauppinen 50 77 54 76 57 74 55 53 58 54 608

13 Nicolas Suvanto 73 65 52 61 52 67 47 74 59 550

14 Santeri Raassina 66 70 56 73 53 71 66 455

15 Daniel Hörhammer 70 67 51 61 59 56 364

16 Aslak Alaluusua 53 54 55 69 69 66 366

17 Marko Suvanto 70 69 68 73 52 74 406

18 Sami Mannila 67 56 71 66 64 324

19 Miika Peltola 61 74 74 77 74 360

20 Miki Savolainen 55 54 79 56 244

21 Jari Iho 77 72 64 57 270

22 Rasmus Teittinen 77 65 70 68 280

23 Manu Hertteli 71 51 51 173

24 Kasper Keitaanranta 55 61 75 191

25 Mikko Kossila 73 57 69 199

26 Juha Peltomäki 54 69 123

27 Antti Peltomäki 57 67 124

28 Joonas Eskola 68 63 131

28 Niklas Seppänen 66 65 131

30 Joakim Patovirta 69 73 142

31 Eemeli Kuosmanen 63 82 145

32 Max Valkonen 54 54

33 Joonas Kaasalainen 57 57

34 Teemu Aula 62 62

35 Eelis Immonen 63 63

36 Henrik Oikarinen 68 68

36 Santeri Juvonen 68 68

38 Lauri Tietäväinen 70 70

39 Eljas Saarentaus 72 72

40 Pauli Raatikainen 79 79

41 Jere Aitto-oja 65 52 77 54 59 70 57 69 56 78 71 111 DNF
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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